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Description μg CLSI EUCAST Packaging Ref.

ANAEROBES Carbenicillin
Cefoxitin
Clindamycin
Chloramphenicol
Erythromycin
Metronidazole
Ampicillin
Tetracycline

CAR
FOX
CD

C
E

MTZ
AMP

TE

100
30
2
30
15
5
10
30

100 Multodiscs 95200

ENTEROCOCCI Tigecycline
Ampicillin
Linezolid
Nitrofurantoin
Trimethoprim-Sulfamethoxazole
Vancomycin
Gentamicin
Teicoplanin

TGC
AMP
LNZ

F
SXT
VA
CN
TEC

15
2
10
100
25
5
30
30

✓

✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95210

ENTEROBACTERIA
URINE

Levofloxacin 
Ampicillin
Cefuroxime
Ceftazidime
Trimethoprim-Sulfamethoxazole
Gentamicin 
Nitrofurantoin 
Norfloxacin

LEV
AMP
CXM
CAZ
SXT
CN

F
NOR

5
10
30
10
25
10
100
10

✓

✓

✓
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95230

ENTEROBACTERIA 1 Amikacin
Aztreonam
Piperacillin-Tazobactam 
Chloramphenicol
Trimethoprim-Sulfamethoxazole
Netilmicin
Cefotaxime
Nitrofurantoin

AK
ATM
TZP

C
SXT
NET
CTX

F

30
30
36
30
25
10
5
100

✓
✓

✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95220

ENTEROBACTERIA 2 Levofloxacin
Cefoxitin
Piperacillin-Tazobactam
Cefuroxime
Streptomycin
Netilmicin
Ampicillin-Sulbactam
Tobramycin

LEV
FOX
TZP

CXM
S

NET
AMS
TOB

5
30
36
30
300
10
20
10

✓
✓

✓

✓
✓

✓
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95240

Multodisc with eight 
antimicrobial agents
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Description μg CLSI EUCAST Packaging Ref.

PSEUDOMONAS Amikacin
Ticarcillin
Piperacillin-Tazobactam
Ceftazidime
Gentamicin
Netilmicin
Levofloxacin
Tobramycin

AK
TC

TZP
CAZ
CN

NET
LEV

TOB

30
75
36
10
10
10
5
10

✓

✓

✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95250

STAPH Cefoxitin
Levofloxacin
Netilmicin
Tetracycline 
Erythromycin
Gentamicin
Rifampicin
Linezolid

FOX
LEV
NET

TE
ERY
CN
RD

LNZ

30
5
10
30
15
10
5
10

✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95260

STREPTO Penicillin G
Levofloxacin
Teicoplanin
Vancomycin
Erythromycin
Tetracycline
Linezolid
Rifampicin

P
LEV
TEC
VA

E
TE

LNZ
RD

10 IU
5
30
5
15
30
10
5

✓
✓

✓
✓

✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95290

ACINETOBACTER Doripenem
Meropenem
Levofloxacin
Gentamicin
Trimethoprim-Sulfamethoxazole
Tobramycin
Ciprofloxacin
Netilmicin

DOR
MRP
LEV
CN
SXT

TOB
CIP

NET

10
10
5
10
25
10
5
10

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

100 Multodiscs 95270

YEASTS Caspofungin
Fluconazole
Posaconazole
Voriconazole
Amphotericin B
Ketoconazole
Flucytosine
Nystatin

CAS
FLU
POS
VO

AMB
KCA
AFY
NY

5
25
5
1
20
10
1
100 IU

✓
✓
✓
✓ 100 Multodiscs 95280

Multodisc with eight 
antimicrobial agents

ITALY CONTACT: 
Meridian Healthcare srl
Via G. Guglielmino, 68 - 95030 Tremestieri Etneo - CT 
Tel. 095 725 68 69 - Fax: 095 725 44 54
e-mail: info@meridianhealthcare.it 




